Tsunami® GX-824
Carrier Grade 24 GHz Unlicensed Microwave Backhaul
Data sheet: Tsunami® GX-824 Series
Proxim Wireless is a leader and an early innovator in wireless technology
providing high-speed, long-range and mobile broadband wireless solutions.
Tsunami® GX-824, is a very high throughput, extremely reliable and cost-effective,
all outdoor unlicensed point-to-point (PtP) microwave solution operating in the 24
GHz band. With its capacity up to 900 Mbps full duplex (1,8 Gbps aggregate),

Ethernet
QoS support (VLAN p-bit / DSCP / port priority)
Full support of VLAN and QinQ (802.1Q,802.1ad)
Two independent Ethernet lines through radio link
Ethernet port shutdown when the radio linkis bad
Ethernet
Full over voltage protection
DIN rail or rack mount compatible
Compact 1U rack unit for 3 injectors
GX-824-POEINJ surge protected PoE injector and GX-824-PSU-ACDC 48 VDC
power supply are not included in with link (to be ordered separately)
Performance Matters. Proxim Delivers.®
Point-to-Point (PtP) unlicensed microwave product operating in the 24 GHz band.
Specifications: Tsunami® GX-824
PRODUCT MODELS                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                PART NUMBER
GX-824-SM-LNK-A30	            Tsunami GX-824 Link, 920 Mbps FD, Gigabit Eth + SM Fiber, 1 ft – 30 cm antenna	                                                                                                                          952-00315
GX-824-MM-LNK-A30	            Tsunami GX-824 Link, 920 Mbps FD, Gigabit Eth + MM Fiber, 1 ft – 30 cm antenna	                                                                                                                          952-00316
GX-824-SM-LNK-A60	            Tsunami GX-824 Link, 920 Mbps FD, Gigabit Eth + SM Fiber, 2 ft – 60 cm antenna	                                                                                                                          952-00317
GX-824-MM-LNK-A60	            Tsunami GX-824 Link, 920 Mbps FD, Gigabit Eth + MM Fiber, 2 ft – 60 cm antenna	                                                                                                                          952-00318
GX-824-SM-LNK-A90	            Tsunami GX-824 Link, 920 Mbps FD, Gigabit Eth + SM Fiber, 3 ft – 90 cm antenna	                                                                                                                          952-00319
GX-824-MM-LNK-A90	            Tsunami GX-824 Link, 920 Mbps FD, Gigabit Eth + MM Fiber, 3 ft – 90 cm antenna	                                                                                                                          952-00320
GX-824-SM-LNK-A120	            Tsunami GX-824 Link, 920 Mbps FD, Gigabit Eth + SM Fiber, 4 ft – 120 cm antenna	                                                                                                                          952-00321
GX-824-MM-LNK-A120	            Tsunami GX-824 Link, 920 Mbps FD, Gigabit Eth + MM Fiber, 4 ft – 120 cm antenna	                                                                                                                          952-00322
INTERFACES
ETHERNET                                        Two Gigabit Ethernet 1000Base-T (RJ45) Auto MDIX ports with 10k jumbo frame support One Optic Fiber 1000Base-SX / 1000Base-LX / 1000Base-BX port
MANAGEMENT                                 Diagnostic channel with Ethernet / RS-232 interface Antenna alignment voltage (BNC)
ANTENNA                                          Integrated with the ODU